
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 24, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7455  Autumn Michalski         12  S    Chequamegon               19:10.8  6:11 
      2      7473  Addison May              10  S    Crandon                   21:17.5  6:52 
      3      7443  Lillian L'Esperance      11  L    Antigo                    22:01.0  7:06 
      4    2 7670  Elizabeth Curtis         10  L    Westby                    22:02.5  7:06 
      5    3 7623  Elise Gibeault            9  L    Tomahawk                  22:43.7  7:19 
      6    4 7631  Rachael Reilly           12  L    Tomahawk                  22:47.8  7:21 
      7    5 7590  Leah Jamison             12  L    Rhinelander               23:00.7  7:25 
      8    6 7527  Ada Ernst                11  L    Lakeland Union            23:04.9  7:26 
      9    7 7528  Sherri Handeland         11  L    Lakeland Union            23:18.0  7:30 
     10    8 7653  Lily Hoenisch             9  L    Wausau East               23:23.4  7:32 
     11    9 7652  Elliana Graham            9  L    Wausau East               23:26.9  7:33 
     12      7613  Sophia Nafziger          11  S    Three Lakes               23:34.9  7:36 
     13   10 7620  Halle Derleth            12  L    Tomahawk                  23:36.8  7:37 
     14      7476  Alexis Schallock         12  S    Crandon                   23:39.0  7:37 
     15   11 7657  Audrie Schmitt           11  L    Wausau East               23:43.2  7:39 
     16   12 7675  Natalie Miller           11  L    Westby                    23:43.4  7:39 
     17   13 7630  Alli Palmer              11  L    Tomahawk                  23:44.7  7:39 
     18      7517  Joley Berger             12  S    Goodman-Pembine           23:45.9  7:39 
     19   14 7449  Adison Bablick           10  S    Chequamegon               23:46.5  7:40 
     20   15 7633  Robin Schmidt            12  L    Tomahawk                  23:51.6  7:41 
     21   16 7593  Kara Monk                 9  L    Rhinelander               24:33.7  7:55 
     22   17 7526  Kristiana Clay           11  L    Lakeland Union            24:39.7  7:57 
     23   18 7592  Sophia Miljevich         11  L    Rhinelander               24:44.2  7:58 
     24   19 7453  Mady Ernst                9  S    Chequamegon               24:50.1  8:00 
     25   20 7671  Addison Evenstad          9  L    Westby                    25:03.7  8:04 
     26      7561  Charlotte Van Der Nest    9  L    Merrill                   25:04.8  8:05 
     27   21 7587  Luciana Grage            11  L    Rhinelander               25:05.1  8:05 
     28   22 7595  Brynn Teter              11  L    Rhinelander               25:06.9  8:06 
     29   23 7591  Ella Miljevich            9  L    Rhinelander               25:12.3  8:07 
     30   24 7454  Abigail Humphrey         12  S    Chequamegon               25:31.5  8:13 
     31   25 7457  Mallory Smith            10  S    Chequamegon               25:38.9  8:16 
     32   26 7619  Faith Derleth            10  L    Tomahawk                  25:39.4  8:16 
     33   27 7625  Elizabeth Lee            12  L    Tomahawk                  25:43.6  8:17 
     34      7634  Lydia Shaney             10  L    Tomahawk                  25:49.5  8:19 
     35   28 7589  Maria Hubler             12  L    Rhinelander               25:50.5  8:20 
     36   29 7658  McKaea Taylor             9  L    Wausau East               26:10.8  8:26 
     37   30 7650  Hailey Bass              10  L    Wausau East               26:15.3  8:28 
     38   31 7577  Emma Weber               12  L    Northland Pines           26:19.1  8:29 
     39   32 7606  Ginger Gerndt            10  S    Suring                    26:21.2  8:29 
     40   33 7452  Zoey Eimermann           10  S    Chequamegon               26:28.4  8:32 
     41      7627  Kambyl Mattke            12  L    Tomahawk                  26:35.7  8:34 
     42      7626  Norah Mann                9  L    Tomahawk                  26:39.0  8:35 
     43      7632  Abbie Rosenmeier          9  L    Tomahawk                  26:46.1  8:37 
     44   34 7656  Anja Oestreich            9  L    Wausau East               26:48.7  8:38 
     45   35 7673  Mckenna Jothen            9  L    Westby                    26:53.4  8:40 
     46      7560  Danielle Schielke        11  L    Merrill                   26:56.6  8:41 
     47   36 7605  Georgia Gerndt           12  S    Suring                    27:00.7  8:42 
     48   37 7575  Sloan Snedden            12  L    Northland Pines           27:03.8  8:43 
     49      7629  Reese Molitor            11  L    Tomahawk                  27:06.3  8:44 
     50   38 7530  Miranda Schneider         9  L    Lakeland Union            27:08.2  8:45 
     51      7442  Clare Heuss              12  L    Antigo                    27:11.1  8:45 
     52   39 7672  Molly Hamilton            9  L    Westby                    27:12.6  8:46 
     53      7519  Krystal Moddie           11  S    Goodman-Pembine           27:24.7  8:50 
     54      7612  Raqual Gebele            10  S    Three Lakes               27:45.6  8:57 
     55      7520  Rebekah Strietzel        12  S    Goodman-Pembine           27:46.0  8:57 
     56   40 7570  Abigayle Congleton       11  L    Northland Pines           27:57.7  9:00 
     57      7518  Cate Gilbert             12  S    Goodman-Pembine           28:11.2  9:05 
     58      7628  Abigail Micke            10  L    Tomahawk                  28:29.8  9:11 
     59      7588  Kyleah Hartman           12  L    Rhinelander               28:38.6  9:14 
     60      7596  Lena Timphus             11  L    Rhinelander               28:39.0  9:14 
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     61      7474  Lindsey Mihalko           9  S    Crandon                   28:58.9  9:20 
     62   41 7576  Emma Thoma               10  L    Northland Pines           29:16.2  9:26 
     63      7614  Melanie Stauffer         10  S    Three Lakes               29:18.8  9:27 
     64   42 7607  Allyson Seibert          10  S    Suring                    29:22.9  9:28 
     65      7559  Brooklyn Kragenbrink     12  L    Merrill                   29:26.4  9:29 
     66      7475  Lily Palubicki           11  S    Crandon                   29:29.0  9:30 
     67   43 7572  Ava Gaetano              12  L    Northland Pines           30:47.1  9:55 
     68   44 7609  Samantha Seibert         12  S    Suring                    30:47.7  9:55 
     69   45 7568  Taya Bolte               12  L    Northland Pines           30:49.3  9:56 
     70   46 7571  Olivia Eliason           12  L    Northland Pines           30:50.3  9:56 
     71      7586  Grace Cornelius          10  L    Rhinelander               30:54.8  9:57 
     72      7621  Jennie Frederickson      10  L    Tomahawk                  31:02.4 10:00 
     73   47 7529  Hannah Herrmann          12  L    Lakeland Union            31:29.7 10:09 
     74      7624  Kailynn Hanse            10  L    Tomahawk                  32:12.1 10:22 
     75   48 7649  Rowan Ballard            10  L    Wausau East               32:26.1 10:27 
     76      7574  Taylor Maillette         10  L    Northland Pines           32:35.2 10:30 
     77      7622  Summer Gaedtke           10  L    Tomahawk                  33:08.3 10:40 
     78   49 7451  Audrina Damrow            9  S    Chequamegon               33:56.3 10:56 
     79   50 7608  Natalie Seibert           9  S    Suring                    34:38.0 11:09 
     80   51 7674  Jade Levendoski          12  L    Westby                    35:28.9 11:26 
     81      7573  Samantha Krueger         12  L    Northland Pines           37:26.3 12:04 
     82      7585  Cassie Burke             12  L    Rhinelander               37:31.8 12:05 
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       1.    39  Tomahawk                                   (23:21.0  116:44.6 1:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elise Gibeault             9 22:43.7
       2      3  Rachael Reilly            12 22:47.8
       3      9  Halle Derleth             12 23:36.8
       4     12  Alli Palmer               11 23:44.7
       5     13  Robin Schmidt             12 23:51.6
       6   ( 21) Faith Derleth             10 25:39.4
       7   ( 22) Elizabeth Lee             12 25:43.6

       2.    71  Rhinelander                                (24:30.2  122:30.6 2:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Leah Jamison              12 23:00.7
       2     14  Kara Monk                  9 24:33.7
       3     16  Sophia Miljevich          11 24:44.2
       4     18  Luciana Grage             11 25:05.1
       5     19  Brynn Teter               11 25:06.9
       6   ( 20) Ella Miljevich             9 25:12.3
       7   ( 23) Maria Hubler              12 25:50.5

       3.    74  Wausau East                                (24:36.0  122:59.6 2:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lily Hoenisch              9 23:23.4
       2      8  Elliana Graham             9 23:26.9
       3     10  Audrie Schmitt            11 23:43.2
       4     24  McKaea Taylor              9 26:10.8
       5     25  Hailey Bass               10 26:15.3
       6   ( 27) Anja Oestreich             9 26:48.7
       7   ( 38) Rowan Ballard             10 32:26.1

       4.    88  Westby                                     (24:59.2  124:55.6 5:10.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elizabeth Curtis          10 22:02.5
       2     11  Natalie Miller            11 23:43.4
       3     17  Addison Evenstad           9 25:03.7
       4     28  Mckenna Jothen             9 26:53.4
       5     31  Molly Hamilton             9 27:12.6
       6   ( 39) Jade Levendoski           12 35:28.9

       5.    93  Lakeland Union                             (25:56.1  129:40.5 8:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ada Ernst                 11 23:04.9
       2      6  Sherri Handeland          11 23:18.0
       3     15  Kristiana Clay            11 24:39.7
       4     30  Miranda Schneider          9 27:08.2
       5     37  Hannah Herrmann           12 31:29.7

       6.   154  Northland Pines                            (28:16.8  141:23.9 4:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Emma Weber                12 26:19.1
       2     29  Sloan Snedden             12 27:03.8
       3     32  Abigayle Congleton        11 27:57.7
       4     33  Emma Thoma                10 29:16.2
       5     34  Ava Gaetano               12 30:47.1
       6   ( 35) Taya Bolte                12 30:49.3
       7   ( 36) Olivia Eliason            12 30:50.3
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       1.    15  Chequamegon                                (23:47.6  118:57.8 6:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Michalski          12 19:10.8
       2      2  Adison Bablick            10 23:46.5
       3      3  Mady Ernst                 9 24:50.1
       4      4  Abigail Humphrey          12 25:31.5
       5      5  Mallory Smith             10 25:38.9
       6   (  7) Zoey Eimermann            10 26:28.4
       7   ( 11) Audrina Damrow             9 33:56.3

       2.    45  Suring                                     (29:38.1  148:10.5 8:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ginger Gerndt             10 26:21.2
       2      8  Georgia Gerndt            12 27:00.7
       3      9  Allyson Seibert           10 29:22.9
       4     10  Samantha Seibert          12 30:47.7
       5     12  Natalie Seibert            9 34:38.0


